Books Featured in Micro Mentor Texts (Scholastic)

The Lines We Cross
Vacancy

The Race of the
Century: The Battle
to Break the Four-
Minute Mile

King and the
Dragonflies

Hurricane Child

The Light in Hidden
Places

Me, Frida, and
the Secret of the
Peacock Ring

Infinity Ring: Curse
of the Ancients

Rick

Alice Austen Lived
Here

Refugee
Sunrise Over Fallujah

Somewhere in
the Darkness

Lines of Courage

Shadowshaper

With the Might
of Angels

Martin Rising:
Requiem for a King

Abdel-Fattah, Randa
Alexander, K. R.

Bascomb, Neal

Callender, Kacen

Callender, Kacen

Cameron, Sharon

Cervantes, Angela

de la Pefia, Matt

Gino, Alex

Gino, Alex

Gratz, Alan
Myers, Walter Dean

Myers, Walter Dean

Nielsen, Jennifer A.

Older, Daniel José

Pinkney, Andrea
Davis

Pinkney, Andrea
Davis
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9781338282054
9781338702156
9781338628463

9781338129342

9781338129311

9781338355949

9781338159325

9780545624176

9781338048100
9781338733891

9781338324723
9780439916257
9780545055772

9781338620931

9781338032475
9781338530957

9781338541069

Book trailer video

Introduction by the author
video

Introduction by the author
video

Listen to the Scholastic

Reads: Read With Pride
podcast episode. You'll hear
from Mason Deaver, Kacen
Callender, and Bill Konigsberg.
They will introduce their latest
novels, talk about their creative
process, and what it means to
create and share stories about
those who are marginalized
and underrepresented. Kacen
Callender talks about Hurricane
Child at 22:19-34:00.

Introduction by the author
video

Introduction by the author
video

Book trailer video

Book talk video

Introduction by the author
video

Introduction by the author
video

Introduction by the author and
illustrator video
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https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=XRP0qZOvjzs
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=WJqAyzO4UtQ
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=x4Fd2SRpca0
https://scholasticreads.fireside.fm/88
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=eFYcQFpKTJM&list=PLtCDOmMCDvapPoyXKnl8M6mJyME-GRekK
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=RR8LVZCmh7E
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=89sO3y75hF8
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=xetO1vt10BI
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=6WjnSKfQ4Mw
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=pzSZgmsU5WU
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=vv9cEm12Usg

It’s the End of the
World and I'm in
My Bathing Suit

Harry Potter and the
Sorcerer’s Stone

Amelia and Eleanor
Go for a Ride

Paint the Wind

The Dreamer
When Marian Sang:
The True Recital of

Marian Anderson

Land of the Cranes

lllegal

Dear Mrs. LaRue:
Letters from
Obedience School

Fire Becomes Her

Countdown

Reynolds, Justin A.

Rowling, J. K.

Ryan, Pam Mufioz

Ryan, Pam Mufoz
Ryan, Pam Mufioz

Ryan, Pam Mufioz

Salazar, Aida
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5-8

5-7
7-10
3-6

11-12

K-2

9 and

up

6-10

2022

1998

1999

2009
2010
2002

2020

2020

2007

2022

2016

9781338831955 Book trailer video

Introduction by the author
video

9780590353427

9780590960977

9780545101769
9780439269988
9780439577816

9781338343861 Book trailer video
Listen to the Scholastic Reads:

Immigrant Stories podcast
episode.

In this episode, we're
celebrating Hispanic Heritage
with two of our favorite Latinx
authors. First, host Suzanne
McCabe talks with Aida Salazar
about her novel, Land of the
Cranes. Then Francisco X.
Stork talks about his novel,
Illegal.

9781338722529 Book trailer video

Introduction by the author
video

Listen to the Scholastic Reads:
Immigrant Stories podcast

episode.

In this episode, we're
celebrating Hispanic Heritage
with two of our favorite Latinx
authors. First, host Suzanne
McCabe talks with Aida Salazar
about her novel, Land of the
Cranes. Then Francisco X.
Stork talks about his novel,
lllegal.

9780439562119

9781338679113

9780545106061  Introduction by the author
video
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https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=hfGTOthh4kQ
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Ze4nlQWxgXs
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=2q9ZGQuLGQ0
https://scholasticreads.fireside.fm/108
https://scholasticreads.fireside.fm/108
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wMk7mRu6yNM
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=3JUEUlBh2iU
https://scholasticreads.fireside.fm/108
https://scholasticreads.fireside.fm/108
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=d2djqcv91GU

